Race Results
RACE #2 - MAY 14, 2019

BirdsHillDuathlon.com / WinnipegTriathlon.com
Weather:; 15°C, Clear, 25-34km/h NNE Wind, Participants: 141

Adult Short Duathlon — 2km Run + 13km Bike + 2km Run

Male 20-29 Category Results

Place
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Name

Marin Kecman
Brenden Alm
Zane McCuen
Jason Schram
Ryan Templeton
PJ Fitch

Male 30-39 Category Results

Place
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Name

Sasa lvetic

Joel Braun
Stuart Koslowsky
Adam Moore
Ryan Malec
Tyler Markowsky
Stephen Moore
Andy Collins
Steven Paulus

Male 40-49 Category Results

Place
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Name

Romel Marquez

Grant McMillan

Chris Kozakowski
Andrew Stuart-Edwards
Grant Boissonneault
Neil Spears

Time
37:46
39:10
4528
46:47
53:55
1:03:01

Time
41:24
43:44
46:42
47:38
49:45
50:03
53:58
54:21
56:09

Time
39:21
40:15
41:32
41:40
43:11
51:32

Runi
7:15
7:24
8:08
9:12
9:23
12:30

Runt
8:04
8:26
8:25
9:00
9:56
9:25
10:46
9:39
8:47

Runi
7:51
7:50
7:03
7:48
8:36
10:44

Bike

23:23
24:00
28:51
29:16
33:05
37:10

Bike

24:50
26:36
29:41
29:34
29:45
30:01
32:44
34:10
36:55

Bike

23:37
24:37
27:12
25:48
2551
30:52

Run+Bike
30:38
31:23
36:59
38:28
42:27
49:39

Run+Bike
32:53
35:01
38:06
38:34
39:40
39:26
43:29
43:48
45:42

Run+Bike
31:28
32:26
34:14
33:36
34:26
41:36

Run2
7:09
7:48
8:30
8:20
11:28
13:22

Run2
8:31
8:43
8:37
9:04
10:06
10:38
10:29
10:33
10:28

Run2
7:53
7:49
718
8:04
8:45
9:57

Points
50
40
31
23
16

Points
50
40
31
23
16

Points
50
40
31
23
16



Male 50-59 Category Results

Place
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Male 60-69 Category Results

Place
1

Male 70+ Category Results

Place
1

Female 16-19 Category Results

Place
1
2
3

Female 20-29 Category Results

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Female 30-39 Category Results

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Quinn Dykstra
John Murray
Kevin Wolk
Jordan Charles
Jim Wernham
Tony Hoess
Roger Rouire
Cameraon Steel
David Fielder
David Markham

Name
Neil Ferguson

Name
Ray Elliott

Name

Megan Vanheyst
Annika Niblock
Morgan Ott

Name

Melissa Anderson
Lara Mielke

Valerie Beynon
Rebecca Gole
Alexandra Johnston

Name

Lindsay Shute
Sandra Bracken
Jil Chapman
Finn McMahon
Shannon Dyck

Time
39:25
40:23
42:23
44:25
44:45
47:42
47:49
47:51
49:03
49:35

Time
40:00

Time
55:32

Time
40:45
41:42
DNF

Time
47:58
57:08
59:59
1:00:45
1.03:46

Time
47:43
48:17
52:09
53:57
1.03:46

Runi
8:07
8:14
7:57
9:05
9:02
10:16
9:52
9:13
9:20
10:11

Runt
8:01

Runi
11:48

Runt
8:26
8:26
8:28

Runi
8:31

11:34
11:08
11:06
12:14

Runi
9:23
9:19
10:02
9:10
14:08

Bike

23:13
23:30
26:36
25:55)
26:32
27:42
28:39
29:44
30:14
28:34

Bike
24:20

Bike
31:47

Bike
24:45
25:35

Bike

31:09
33:37
38:11
40:16
38:30

Bike

29:06
29:09
32:11
o
35:11

Run+Bike
31:20
31:43
34:33
35:00
35:33
37:58
38:31
38:56
39:34
38:44

Run+Bike
32:21

Run+Bike
43:34

Run+Bike
33:10
34:01

Run+Bike
39:39
45:10
49:18
51:22
50:44

Run+Bike
38:29
38:28
42:13
44:43
49:19

Run2
8:05
8:41
7:51
9:26
9:13
9:45
9:19
8:56
9:30
10:51

Run2
7:40

Run2
11:58

Run2
7:35
7:41

Run2
8:19
11:58
10:41
9:23
13:03

Run2
9:15
9:50
9:57
9:14
14:27

Points
50
40
31
23
16

Points
50

Points
50

Points
50
40

Points
50
40
31
23
16

Points
50
40
31
23
16



Female 40-49 Category Results

Place
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Name

Christa Rusk
Paula Anderson
Lisa Penner
Kasia Slobozian
Lisa Witt

Kristen Finney
Julie Simpson
Donna Sulz
Charlene Hiebert
Denise Langendorfer
Jennifer Reesink
Bonita Reimer
Christine Smith

Female 50-59 Category Results

Place
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Name

Nancy Goodau
Kerri Drosdowech
Stephanie Roberecki
Heather Ayres
Nicole Dunn
Carole Murphy
Janet Bangle
Tracie McDonald
Karen Di Quinzio
Linda Bateman

Female 60-69 Category Results

Place

1

Name
Jo-Anne Yuskin

Time
40:49
42:29
43:54
47:35
49:23
49:43
50:57
51:05
54:27
54:36
55:05
55:38
1.03:45

Time
42:30
47:46
49:18
49:26
52:57
53:04
57:06
57:21
57.32
1:04:00

Time
1:10:10

Runi
8:16
8:43
8:17
9:21
10:15
10:07
9:50
10:15
11:40
10:05
11:19
10:37
11:06

Runi
7:55
8:44
9:42
9:21
10:35
9:45
10:09
11:50
12:01
11:06

Runi
15:09

Bike

24:18
24:57
27:05
29:06
29:05
29:51
31:03
30:18
31:40
34:05
31:58
333
41:56

Bike

26:56
30:03
30:23
31.04
31:59
34:09
37:15
34:13
32:43
42:21

Bike
39:49

Run+Bike
32:34
33:40
35:22
38:27
39:20
39:57
40:53
40:32
43:19
44:10
4317
44:10
53:01

Run+Bike
34:51
38:46
40:04
40:25
42:34
43:54
47:24
46:03
44:43
53:27

Run+Bike
54:57

Run2 Points
8:16 50
8:50 40
8:33 31
9:09 23
10:03 16
9:46

10:05

10:34

11:09

10:26

11:49

11:29

10:45

Run2 Points
7:40 50
9:00 40
9:14 31
9:.02 23
10:24 16
9:11

9:42

11:18

12:50

10:34

Run2 Points
15:13 50

BirdsHillDuathlon.com



Adult Long Duathlon - 4km Run + 24km Bike + 4km Run

Male 20-29 Category Results

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Joshua Malenchak
Jordie Moryl
Cameron Krisko
Justin Stow
Matthew Levesque

Male 30-39 Category Results

Place
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Name

Kevin Petkau
Anthony Densmore
Ryan Awang

Matt Harzing

Russ Payne

Phillip Pawluk
Timothy Mallari

Male 40-49 Category Results

Place
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Name

Charles Kostyk
Dave Lipchen
Jared Slobozian
Craig Erb

Duane Poettcker
Darren Macdonald
Ryan McBride
Shannon Richard

Male 50-59 Category Results

Place
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Name

Marc Fournier
Craig Finlay
Robert Duncan
Carl Rohringer
Rene Desaulniers
Tim Rawlings

Male 60-69 Category Results

Place
1

Name
Scott Thomson

Time

1.05:24
1:17:00
1:18:13
1:21:39
1:31:01

Time

1:14:40
1:16:15
1:19:59
1:25:30
1.26:05
1:26:48
1.29:56

Time

1.07:17
1:09:50
1:12:50
1:16:29
1.21:45
1:23:16
1:33:00
1:37:19

Time
1:10:00
1:12:40
1.20:47
1:21:24
1:35:18
DNF

Time
1:29:41

Runt
13:01
15:13
15:11
16:44
17:35

Run1
15:14
15:06
16:21
16:05
15:19
16:19
20:28

Runt
13:27
14:09
15:09
15:50
17:11
16:05
19:10
20:48

Runi
14.28
14:50
17:38
17:47
19:56
15:52

Runt
19:26

Bike

39:09
46:02
47:38
48:21
53:23

Bike

43:44
45:57
47:27
52:44
54:38
53:24
49:34

Bike

40:18
40:25
43:03
45:00
4716
49:31
53:13
53:59

Bike

40:58
42:22
44:34
45:21
54:29

Bike
48:22

Run+Bike Run2 Points

52:09

1:.01:15
1:.02:49
1:05:04
1:10:58

13:15 50
15:46 40
15:24 31
16:36 23
20:03 16

Run+Bike Run2 Points

58:57

1:01:02
1:03:48
1:08:49
1:.09:57
1:09:42
1:10:01

15:43 50
15:13 40
16:12 31
16:41 23
16:08 16
17.06

19:55

Run+Bike Run2 Points

53:45
54:34
58:11
1:00:49
1.04:27
1:05:35
1:12:22
1:14:46

13:33 50
15:17 40
14:40 31
15:40 23
17:19 16
17:41
20:38
22:34

Run+Bike Run2 Points

55:26
57:11
1:.02:12
1:03:07
1:14:24

14:34 50
156:29 40
18:35 31
18:17 23
20:54 16

Run+Bike Run2 Points

1:07:48

21:53 50

BirdsHillDuathlon.com



Female 20-29 Category

Place Name Time Runi Bike Run+Bike  Run2 Points
1 Megan Sorokopud-Jones 1:31:01 17:35 53:23 1:10:58 20:03 50
2 Shannon Hargreaves 1:33:46 19:18 53:24 1:12:42 21:04 40
3 Stephanie Demers 1:34:11 20:06 54.28 1:14:33 19:38 31

Female 30-39 Category Results

Place Name Time Runi Bike Run+Bike  Run2 Points
1 Christine McKinley 1:13:55 14:58 43:41 58:39 1517 50
2 Bernadine Kostyk 1:20:36 16:48 46:25 1.03:13 17:23 40
3 Melanie Youngs 1:31:11 18:42 52:27 1:11:09 20:03 31

Female 40-59 Category Results
Place Name Time Runi Bike Run+Bike Run2 Points
1 Amanda Naismith 1:34:04 18:36 57:13 1:15:48 18:17 50

BirdsHillDuathlon.com



KOS Short Duathlon — 200m Run + 2km Bike + 400m Run

Male 6-9 Category Results

Place
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Name

Broden Kozakowski
Jack Kreviazuk
Nathan Andrusw
Nathan Boisssonneault
Jayme Dueck

Ty Pearce

Nixon Torres

Seth Smalley
Sawyer Petkau
Jameson Richard

Male 10-11 Category Results

Place
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Name

Adam Boissonneault
Patrick Desjardine
Eden Schellenberg
Daius Schriemer
Westyn Debreuil
Everett Hordijk
Adrian Moore

Female 6-9 Category Results

Place
1

2
3
4

Female 10-11 Category Results

Place
1

Name

Veronica Schriemer
Maielle Bousquet
Natalie Moore
Calista Hiebert

Name
Mackenzie Jonker

Time
8:21
8:22
9:10
9:14
9:15
10:22
10:54
11:22
11:26
11:50

Time
7:42
7:48
8:10
8:29
9:05
9:08
11:18

Time
10:06
11:31
11:47
12:57

Time
10:35

Points
50
40
31
23
16

Points
50
40
31
23
16

Points
50
40
31
23

Points
50

BirdsHillDuathlon.com



KOS Long Duathlon — 400m Run + 13km Bike + 2km Run

Male 12-13 Category Results
Place Name

1 Chase Bueckert

2 Draycen Ralph

Male 14-15 Category Results
Place Name

1 Blake Harris
2 Benjamin Szwajcer
3 Cole Buxton
4 Damian Schriemer
5 Caleb Moore

Female 12-13 Category Results
Place Name

1 Kylie Cocks-Loder
2 Genevieve Gratton
3 Amelia Fournier

Female 14-15 Category Results
Place Name

1 Natalie Fournier
2 Maggie Malkoske
3 Madison Firlotte
4 Emma Vandale

5 Kendra Harris

Time
32:55
BOx08)

29:50
31:09
33:49
44:34
59:30

Time
36:08
42:59
49:30

Time
34:36
36:11
39:10
43:52
46:06

Runi
1:06
1:14

Runi
1.06
1:01
1.07
1:18
1:35

Runi
1:21
1.31
1:32

Runi
111
1:20
1:19
1:34
1.32

Bike
24:54
26:44

Bike

22:16
2311
26:00
33:19
45:47

Bike

26:31
32:40
37:30

Bike

26:12
26:44
27:59
30:50
32:24

Run+Bike
26:00
2757

Run+Bike
23:21
24:11
27.07
34:36
47:22

Run+Bike
27:51
34:11
39:02

Run+Bike
27:23
28:04
29:18
32:24
33:55

Run2 Points
6:56 50
7:57 40
Run2 Points
6:29 50
6:58 40
6:43 31
9:59 23
12:08 16
Run2 Points
8:17 50
8:49 40
10:29 31
Run2 Points
714 50
8:07 40
9:53 31
11:29 23

12:11 16

BirdsHillDuathlon.com



Results:

e Race results by Steve from Results Canada
e |fyou see a problem with these results, please contact our Race Director, John Gray at du.in.the.park@gmail.com
e Please see BirdsHillDuathlon.com for information about the series and series’ points totals

Thanks to:

Race Organizers: John Gray (Race Director) & Winnipeg Triathlon Club

Sponsors: Woodcock Cycle Works, City Park Runners, Intrinsic Massage, Tractus Projects, Alan Reiss Re/Max, Vic's Market, Jem Insurance
Officials: Bonnie McKissock (Head Referee), Tara Gill, Kevin Read, Erin Rafferty, Dina Drabyk, Aggie Gigiel

Triathlon Manitoba

Canadian Motorcycle Cruisers

Red River Ski Patrol

Aid station volunteers and other volunteers

Official Race Truck: Murray Chevrolet

WINNIPEG

TRIATHLON CLUB

50 ATHLON IN THE p, R

CITY PARK
Runners A\

WINNIPEG | CANADA

== FRESH SINCE 1958 ‘==
ﬂ TRACTUS PROJECTS  VIC’S MARKET JEM
Full-Service Construction Leaders

A SCHRIEMERS COMPANY Insurance
m
MURRA 2
sig = CHEVROLET { IN.
| Aldn Reiss

Your Iron Realtor 204.477.0500

BirdsHillDuathlon.com



